The ideal solution for permanently installed cleaning appliances that can be connected to hose reels or pipelines, as stand-
alone units or as an integrated cleaning system. The greatest cleaning possibilities in the smallest space!
INCLUDED EQUIPMENT
∙ Epoxy-coated steel frame with noise and vibration damped stainless steel cover
∙ Powerful motors in many performance classes with long service life due to low speed
(1.450/1750 1/min)
∙ Triplex high-pressure pump with brass cylinder head, full ceramic pistons and stainless
steel valves, oil-bath lubricated, low-noise and vibration-free

7 L, for units up to 21 L/min CLAO0800
Remote control
With 10 m control cable (with emergency stop switch, function switch 1-0-2 and indicator light stand-by) CLAO0270
Water filter
With wall bracket CLAO0073
Art.No. Pressure
bar
Flow rate
L/min
Power
kW
Nozzle Power supply Dimensions
L mm x W mm x H mm
Weight
kg approx.
ST2515040 150 15 4.0 055 400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz 685 x 425 x 685 95
ST2515055 200 15 5.5 045
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz 685 x 425 x 685 95ST2518055 170 18 5.5 060
ST2521055 150 21 5.5 075
ST2515065 240 15 6.5 040
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz 685 x 425 x 685 95
ST2518065 200 18 6.5 055
ST2521065 170 21 6.5 070
ST2525065 150 25 6.5 090
ST2521075 200 21 7.5 065
400 V, 3 phases, 50/60 Hz 685 x 425 x 685 95ST2525075 170 25 7.5 080
ST2530075 150 30 7.5 100